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Апартаменты | 2+1 H

Общая площадь:

№ 46 | 83 м�
Прихожая 
Коридор
Гостевой санузел
Кухня
Гостиная
Санузел
Мастер-спальня
Детская спальня
Лоджия
Прачечная

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10. 

8.34 м²
4.99 м²
4.73 м²
11.47 м²
17.93 м² 
4.54 м²
17.63 м²
10.83 м²
3.41 м²
1 м²
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